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SAMANTHA RUTHVEN
BEAUTY

Dyere Lt

EYEBROWS

Microblading £310
Powder / Ombre Brows £310
Hairstroke Brows £310
Combination Brows £350

Patch test required prior to all Semi-Permanent
Make-up treatments

Three sessions - includes consultation appointment,
1st treatment and top-up 6 - 8 weeks later

* Please note, you must have your top-up session
within two months of your 1st treatment

Microblading Colour Boost 12 — 18 months £180
Powder / Ombre Brows Colour Boost 12 — 18 months £180
Hairstroke Brows Colour Boost 12 — 18 months £180
Combination Brows Colour Boost 12 — 18 months £180
Brow Li-Ft Removal £80 per 1 hour session

Patch test required

HD Brows BrowSculpt Brow Lamination £45
Patch test required

HD Brows £30
Patch test required

Eyebrow Tint £10
Patch test required

Eyebrow Tint & Tidy £25
Patch test required

Eyebrow Tidy £15
EYELASHES
Lash Lift & Tint £42

Patch test required

Lash Tint £15
Patch test required



FEMALE LYCON WAXING*

Facial using hot wax
Eyebrow tidy

Lip or chin or jaw

Nostril

Sides of face

Full face (all of the above)

Intimate using hot wax
Bikini (clean sides)
Extended bikini
Brazilian (strip)
Hollywood (bare)

Body using hot or strip wax

Lower half leg
Upper half leg
Three-quarter leg
Full leg

Full arm

Half arm
Underarm
Abdomen

Foot (top & toes)

SIENNA X SPRAY TANNING

Full body
Half body

MALE LYCON WAXING*

Eyebrow tidy
Upper back
Lower back

Full back & shoulder line
Upper arm

Full arm

Upper chest
Abdomen

Nostril

Ear hair removal
Foot (top & toes)

£15

£7

£7

£12

£45 (£6 saving)

£20
£25
£33
£38

£18
£20
£26
£30
£20
£15
£10

£7

£5

£25
£18

£15
£17
£17
£34
£20
£28
£20
£15

£7

£5

£7

WWW.SRUTHVENBEAUTY.COM | 07871 651 953 | SRUTHVEN.BEAUTY@GMAIL.COM

26 MANDEVILLE CLOSE, GUILDFORD, SURREY, GUZ 9YA
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